一、Mechanical Dimensions
1X1 180° LED Jack, STP-Behind 3.90mm-W/O Tabs
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
0.35
0.25
0.15
5°
照片框
MJDF16L-KX06B39GYGY-0808
BLACK
SERIES 8P8C
REAR TAB 3.90mm
06u” GOLD
NON EAR
 GREEN / YELLOW  GREEN / YELLOW
LEFT RIGHT
1X1 180° LED Jack, STP-Behind 3.90mm-W/O Tabs
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
0.35
0.25
0.15
5°
照片框
MJDF16L-KX06B39GYGY-0808
BLACK
SERIES 8P8C
REAR TAB 3.90mm
06u” GOLD
NON EAR
 GREEN / YELLOW  GREEN / YELLOW
LEFT RIGHT
二、ELECTRICAL
1. VOLTAGE RATING:125 VAC RMS.
2. CURRENT RATING:1.5 AMP.
3. CONTACT RESISTANCE:30 MILLIOHMS MAX.
4. INSULATION RESISTANCE:1000 MEGOHMS MIN@500 VDC.
5. DIELECTRIC STRENGTH:1000 VDC RMS 60Hz,1MIN.
MECHANICAL:
1. HOUSING MATERIAL: NYLON  UL94V-0.
2. CONTACT MATERIAL:PHOSPHOR BRONZE t=0.35mm.
3. PLATING:GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL.
4. OPERATING LIFE:750 CYCLES MIN.
5. PCB RETENTION PRE-SOLDER:1 LB MIN.
6. PCB RETENTION POST-SOLDER:10 LBS MIN.
ENVIRONMENTAL:
1. STORAGE:-40℃ TO +85℃.
2. OPERATION:-40℃ TO +85℃.
3.  WAVE SOLDERING TEMPERRATURE:250~260℃(50~10SECONDS)
4.  RoHS compliance:YES
MATES WITH MODULAR PLUG CONFORMING
TO FCC PART 68,SUBPARTF.
三、Part Number
10
Green
9 12 11
Yellow Yellow
Green
LEFT RIGHT
Standard LED Wavelength Forward  V(MAX) TYP*
Green
Yellow
565nm
585nm
2.5v
2.5v
2.2v
2.1v
With a forward current of 20mA